
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:7020
ANSWERED ON:12.05.2005
EXPENDITURE INCURRED ON MODERNISATION OF PETROL PUMPS
Osmani Shri A.F. Golam

Will the Minister of PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS be pleased to state:

(a) the amount spent by the oil sector oil companies on advertisements and modernization of petrol pumps separately during each of the last three years, Company-wise; and

(b) the net refinery and marketing margin on sale of diesel and petrol during the said period, company-wise?

Answer
MINISTER OF PETROLEUM & NATURAL GAS & PANCHAYATI RAJ ( SHRI MANI SHANKAR AIYAR)

(a) & (b) : The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of House.
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